AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Privacy and Security Tiger Team
Monday, December 2, 2013, 2:00 p.m. — 3:30 p.m. Eastern

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

3:25 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Meeting Objective: Finalize the recommendations on Accounting for Disclosures

Review of Agenda
— Deven McGraw, Chair

— Paul Egerman, Co-Chair

Discuss the “Follow the Data” Approach
Discuss Illustrative Scenarios

Public Comment

Adjourn



