AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee

Privacy and Security Tiger TeamMonday, December 2, 2013, 2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. Eastern

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call — Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator
	Meeting Objective: Finalize the recommendations on Accounting for Disclosures
2:05 p.m.	Review of Agenda — Deven McGraw, Chair
	— Paul Egerman, Co-Chair
2:10 p.m.	Discuss the "Follow the Data" Approach
	Discuss Illustrative Scenarios
3:25 p.m.	Public Comment
3:30 p.m.	Adjourn